1/2-13

20.500"

)
Y

19.000"

218.667"

2.500"

2.000"

&

1/2-13

Ay

324.500"

326.700"

A

2, | .
!
\ |
\X\ i
J

LILY

SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

Part
Number

16328001 Slewing Bearings



https://www.lily-bearing.com/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/16328001/

